
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR MEN'S SABER
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Dornjandaeng, Nitikorn UMICH  USA U  

2 Goldman, Ben CU  USA U  

3T Gordon, Blake USMA  USA U  

3T Brickman, Nathan UMASS  USA U  

5 Li, Sean UT  USA U  

6 Polsinelli, Samuele NAVY  USA U  

7 Hue, Harrison UF  USA U  

8 Kiefner, James TU  USA U  

9 Williams, Gus USMA  USA U  

10 Michell, Bailey UMASS  USA U  

11 Pochapin, Steven CU  USA U  

12 Bushick, Kyle NU  USA U  

13 Carothers, Nick UMICH  USA U  

14 Laks, Matthew CU  USA U  

15 Rastogi, Aman UMICH  USA U  

16 Xiao, Alex NU  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Goldman, Ben U CU  USA 

2 Dornjandaeng, Nitikorn U UMICH  USA 

3 Brickman, Nathan U UMASS  USA 

4 Li, Sean U UT  USA 

5 Gordon, Blake U USMA  USA 

6 Polsinelli, Samuele U NAVY  USA 

7 Hue, Harrison U UF  USA 
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8 Kiefner, James U TU  USA 

9 Williams, Gus U USMA  USA 

10 Michell, Bailey U UMASS  USA 

11 Pochapin, Steven U CU  USA 

12 Bushick, Kyle U NU  USA 

13 Carothers, Nick U UMICH  USA 

14 Laks, Matthew U CU  USA 

15 Rastogi, Aman U UMICH  USA 

16 Xiao, Alex U NU  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Goldman, Ben 
CU / USA (1) Goldman, Ben 

(16) Xiao, Alex 15 - 5 
NU / USA  (1) Goldman, Ben 

(9) Williams, Gus  15 - 10 
USMA / USA (8) Kiefner, James  
(8) Kiefner, James 15 - 6  
TU / USA  (1) Goldman, Ben 

(5) Gordon, Blake  15 - 14 
USMA / USA (5) Gordon, Blake   
(12) Bushick, Kyle 15 - 11   
NU / USA  (5) Gordon, Blake  
(13) Carothers, Nick  15 - 11  
UMICH / USA (4) Li, Sean  
(4) Li, Sean 15 - 5  

UT / USA  (2) Dornjandaeng,
Nitikorn 

(3) Brickman, Nathan  15 - 14 
UMASS / USA (3) Brickman, Nathan   
(14) Laks, Matthew 15 - 11   
CU / USA  (3) Brickman, Nathan   
(11) Pochapin, Steven  15 - 13   
CU / USA (6) Polsinelli, Samuele    
(6) Polsinelli, Samuele 15 - 11    

NAVY / USA  (2) Dornjandaeng,
Nitikorn  

(7) Hue, Harrison  15 - 12  
UF / USA (7) Hue, Harrison   
(10) Michell, Bailey 15 - 14   

UMASS / USA  (2) Dornjandaeng,
Nitikorn  
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(15) Rastogi, Aman  15 - 14  

UMICH / USA (2) Dornjandaeng,
Nitikorn  

(2) Dornjandaeng,
Nitikorn 15 - 13  

UMICH / USA  
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